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Governor

03301

107 North Main Street

E-Mail: Governorsununu@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-2121

Concord, NH

Christopher Sununu Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Senator

20510

324 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov; 

Pamela_Walsh@hassan.senate.gov; 

Catherine_George@hassan.senate.gov; 

Scheduling@hassan.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-3324

Washington, DC

Maggie Hassan Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

20510

506 Hart Senate Office Building

E-Mail: Victor_Goetz@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Elizabeth_mcKenna@shaheen.senate.gov; 

Scheduler_Shaheen@shaheen.senate.gov

Phone:(202) 224-2841

Washington, DC

Jeanne Shaheen Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  

US Representative

20515

2201 Rayburn House Office Building

E-Mail: Marisa.Salemme@mail.house.gov; 

Amy.Slattery@mail.house.gov; 

Tara.Jordan@mail.house.gov; 

Elizabeth.Willing@mail.house.gov

Phone:(202) 225-5206

Washington, DC

Ann Kuster Party Dem Committee(s):County/Dist.  2

(603) 491-0376

Executive Council

03887

PO Box 201

E-Mail: Joseph.D.Kenney@nh.gov

Phone:(603) 271-3632

Union, NH

Joseph Kenney Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist.  1

(603) 581-8780 (C)
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Senator

03301

State House, Room 107

E-Mail: Carrie.Gendreau@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 271-8631

Concord, NH

Carrie Gendreau

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):

Executive Departments and Administration

Transportation

Education

County/Dist.  01

Representative

03301

State House-House Member Mail

E-Mail: seandurkin4NH@gmail.com

Phone:

Concord, NH

Sean Durkin

107 North Main Street

Party Rep Committee(s):County/Dist. Coos 01

03582-4175

6 Grand View Dr

E-Mail: James.Tierney@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 636-2889

Groveton, 

James Tierney Party Rep Committee(s):

Legislative Administration

County/Dist. Coos 01

03570

PO Box 478

E-Mail: arnidavis@gmail.com

Phone:

Berlin, NH

Arnold Davis Party Rep Committee(s):

Environment and Agriculture

County/Dist. Coos 02

03576

PO Box 92

E-Mail: Mike.Ouellet@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:

Colebrook, NH

Mike Ouellet Party Rep Committee(s):

Fish and Game and Marine Resources

County/Dist. Coos 03

03598

PO Box 27

E-Mail: Seth.King@leg.state.nh.us

Phone:(603) 837-7195

Whitefield, NH

Seth King Party Rep Committee(s):

Health, Human Services and Elderly Affairs

County/Dist. Coos 04
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03570-0264

PO Box 264

E-Mail: eamon@kelleyforberlin.org

Phone:(646) 653-5539

Berlin, NH

Eamon Kelley Party Dem Committee(s):

Resources, Recreation and Development

County/Dist. Coos 07
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